8M Thursday Autumn 23 Series 1412 Rev 1

Poole Park

This turned out to be the last event held in the Thursday Autumn
series. The winners are, therefore,

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

73

70

71

06

86

60

67

87

65

37

Second Phill Brigstock

HelmName

Peter Pritchard

Phill Brigstock

Andre Dehon

Peter Lewin

Barry Kings

Ken Maidment

Steve Ticehurst

Danny Allen

John Graves

First: Pete Pritchard

Third: Andre Dehon

0510 1210 1910
(2.0) 2.0 1.0

1.0 1.0 (2.0)

3.0 40 4.0

(11.0 DNC) 6.0 5.0

6.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC
5.0 5.0 6.0

4.0 3.0 (11.0 DNC)
7.0 7.0 (11.0 DNC)

(11.0DNC) 11.0DNC 3.0

John Gillingham 8.0

(11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

0911

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

(11.0 DNC)

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class SailNo

1412

1.0

2.0

(11.0 DNC)

4.0

3.0

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

Total

7.0

8.0

25.0

30.0

37.0

38.0

40.0

41.0

47.0

52.0

Nett

5.0

6.0

14.0

19.0

26.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

36.0

41.0


http://www.sailwave.com/




