8M Thursday Autumn 23 Series 1412 Rev 1 Poole Park

This turned out to be the last event held in the Thursday Autumn series. The winners are, therefore,

First: Pete Pritchard

Second Phill Brigstock

Third: Andre Dehon

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

		Odii	ed: 5, Discards:	i, io count.	T, EIIIIICS. 1	o, occining s	Jacini. Appe	IIIIX A		
Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	0510	1210	1910	0911	1412	Total	Nett
1st	8M	73	Peter Pritchard	(2.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	7.0	5.0
2nd	8M	70	Phill Brigstock	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	8.0	6.0
3rd	8M	71	Andre Dehon	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	(11.0 DNC)	25.0	14.0
4th	8M	06	Peter Lewin	(11.0 DNC)	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	30.0	19.0
5th	8M	86	Barry Kings	6.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	6.0	3.0	37.0	26.0
6th	8M	60	Ken Maidment	5.0	5.0	6.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	38.0	27.0
7th	8M	67	Steve Ticehurst	4.0	3.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	40.0	29.0
8th	8M	87	Danny Allen	7.0	7.0	(11.0 DNC)	5.0	11.0 DNC	41.0	30.0
9th	8M	65	John Graves	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	3.0	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	47.0	36.0
10th	8M	37	John Gillingham	8.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	52.0	41.0